Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

YOUNG LEAGUE

Calendario: Young League 25/26 / Fase grupos final

Fecha/lugar

17/10/2516:15
Campo exterior

17/10/2517:45
Campo exterior

17/10/2519:15
Campo exterior

18/10/25 09:15
Campo exterior

18/10/2510:45
Campo exterior

18/10/2512:15
Campo exterior

24/10/2516:15
Campo exterior

24/10/2517:45
Campo exterior

Fecha/lugar

24/10/2519:15
Campo exterior

25/10/25 09:15
Campo exterior

25/10/2510:45
Campo exterior

25/10/2512:15
Campo exterior

31/10/2516:15
Campo exterior

31/10/2517:45
Campo exterior

31/10/2519:15
Campo exterior

01/11/25 09:15
Campo exterior

Fecha/lugar

01/11/2510:45
Campo exterior

01/11/2512:15
Campo exterior

07/11/2516:15
Campo exterior

Local

Los Chitas

Fernan2

Bixsgang FC
Qlotes FC

Gin Dragon

At Albacete Racing
UD Cosmo

Bisontes FC

Local

Infantes FC
Plazichejas FC
Kalimocheros

Previa FC
Real Zaragoza
D. Borderline
FAFC

K7 FC

Local

Los Chitas
Infantes FC

Qlotes FC

1/3

Resultado

1

87

74

6:4

9

0:3

3.8

89

Resultado

7:8

9:8

4.4

12310

6.7

12:3

3.0

Resultado

410

0:.0

117

Visitante

Plazichejas FC

Infantes FC

Previa FC

Kalimocheros

D. Borderline

Real Zaragoza

K7 FC

FAFC

Visitante

Los Chitas

Bixsgang FC

Fernan2

Qlotes FC

Gin Dragon

UD Cosmo

At Albacete Racing

Bisontes FC

Visitante

Bixsgang FC

Kalimocheros

Plazichejas FC



Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo Oro

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Jornada 4
Grupo

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Fecha/lugar

07/11/2517:45
Campo exterior

07/11/2519:15
Campo exterior

08/11/25 09:15
Campo exterior

08/11/2510:45
Campo exterior

08/11/2512:15
Campo exterior

Fecha/lugar

14/11/2516:15
Campo exterior

14/11/2517:45
Campo exterior

14/11/2519:15
Campo exterior

15/11/25 09:15
Campo exterior

15/11/25 10:45
Campo exterior

15/11/2512:15
Campo exterior

21/1/2516:15
Campo exterior

21/1/2517:45
Campo exterior

Fecha/lugar

21/11/2519:15
Campo exterior

22/1/25 0915
Campo exterior

22/1/2510:45
Campo exterior

22/1/2512:15
Campo exterior

28/11/2516315
Campo exterior

28/11/2517:45
Campo exterior

28/11/251915
Campo exterior

29/11/25 09:15
Campo exterior

Local

Fernan2

Gin Dragon
Real Zaragoza
Bisontes FC

At Albacete Racing

Local

Kalimocheros
Bixsgang FC
Previa FC
Plazichejas FC
FAFC

UD Cosmo

K7 FC

D. Borderline

Local

Los Chitas
Kalimocheros
Fernan2

Infantes FC

Gin Dragon

FAFC

At Albacete Racing

Real Zaragoza

2/3

Resultado

10:9

1212

0:3

716

0:3

Resultado

710

10:4

16

8:10

16:4

12:8

18:7

9.7

Resultado

10:9

6:9

4:8

0:3

159

13:9

0:3

0:3

Visitante

Previa FC

UD Cosmo

FAFC

D. Borderline

K7 FC

Visitante

Los Chitas

Qlotes FC

Infantes FC

Fernan2

Gin Dragon

Bisontes FC

Real Zaragoza

At Albacete Racing

Visitante

Qlotes FC

Previa FC

Bixsgang FC

Plazichejas FC

Bisontes FC

K7 FC

UD Cosmo

D. Borderline



Jornada 6
Grupo

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Jornada 7
Grupo

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Oro

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Grupo Plata

Fecha/lugar

29/11/2510:45
Campo exterior

29/11/2512:15
Campo exterior

05/12/2516:15
Campo exterior

05/12/2517:45
Campo exterior

05/12/2519:15
Campo exterior

06/12/25 0915
Campo exterior

06/12/2510:45
Campo exterior

06/12/2512:15
Campo exterior

Fecha/lugar

12/12/2516:15
Campo exterior

12/12/2517:45
Campo exterior

12/12/2519:15
Campo exterior

13/12/25 09:15
Campo exterior

13/12/2510:45
Campo exterior

13/12/2512:15
Campo exterior

19/12/2516:15
Campo exterior

19/12/25 17:45
Campo exterior

Local

Previa FC
Qlotes FC
Plazichejas FC
Bixsgang FC
K7 FC
Bisontes FC
D. Borderline

UD Cosmo

Local

Los Chitas
Previa FC
Infantes FC
Kalimocheros
Gin Dragon
K7 FC

Real Zaragoza

FAFC

3/3

Resultado

37

6:8

9

8:6

14

3.0

1n:3

3.0

Resultado

4

6.9

0:3

0:3

3.0

0:3

0:3

55

Visitante

Los Chitas

Fernan2

Kalimocheros

Infantes FC

Gin Dragon

At Albacete Racing

FAFC

Real Zaragoza

Visitante

Fernan2

Plazichejas FC

Qlotes FC

Bixsgang FC

At Albacete Racing

D. Borderline

Bisontes FC

UD Cosmo
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